AS:

Alternators, Starters & Parts

Data rasgos del producto
index AS A3277 Tensién [ V] 12
Category Alternadores Intensidad [ A ] 220
Producer AS-PL Tamafo A[ mm ] 30.50
Reemplazo para Valeo Tamafio C[ mm ] 56.00
Pulley AFP
D.1[ mm ] 9.50
D.2[ mm] 9.50
D.3[ mm] 9.50
D.4[ mm ] 9.50
E.1[ mm] 70.00
E2[ mm] 70.00
Glaty] 6
O0.D.1[ mm] 50.00
L1[mm] 193.00
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Alternators, Starters & Parts

UD12151A
AEK3214
115413
CAL15352
CAL15352GS
4820
DRA0688
A-9539
EAA-254660
57378
28-5826
210900
CA2053IR
11.2053
LRA03214
6461540802
64615408020080
A6461540802
A64615408020080
555.587.220
201792530E
2015352
SB354
2543444
2543444A
439597
440178
TG23C017
20091N
ALT14491
VALTG23C017

Aplicaciones

MERCEDES BENZ

MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ

AS-PL
AUTOELECTRO
CARGO
CASCO
CASCO
CEVAM
DELCO
DIXIE

EAA

EAI
ELSTOCK
ERA

HC PARTS
LAUBER
LUCAS
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
PSH

REAL
SANDO
SOVEREIGN
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

WAI / TRANSPO
WOODAUTO
WOODAUTO

Sprinter 2.1 CDi [OM651.955]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi [OM651.955]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi [OM651.956]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi [OM651.956]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi [OM651.956]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.955]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.955]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.955]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.956]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.956]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.956]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.957]
Sprinter 2.1 CDi 4x4 [OM651.957]
Sprinter 2.2 CDi 313 4x4 | [OM651.955]
Sprinter 2.2 CDi 313 4x4  [OM651.956]
Sprinter 209 2.1 CDi [OM646.984]
Sprinter 210 2.1 CDi [OM651.955]
Sprinter 211 2.1 CDi [OM646.985]
Sprinter 213 2.1 CDi [OM646.986]
Sprinter 213 2.1 CDi [OM651.955]

05.2009-
08.2011-
06.2006-
05.2009-
08.2011-
05.2009-
05.2011-
08.2011-
05.2009-
05.2011-
08.2011-
05.2011-
08.2011-
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-
03.2009-
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-




Alternators, 57
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ

arfers & Parts

Sprinter 213 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 213 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 213 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 215 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 215 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 215 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 216 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 309 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 311 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 313 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 315 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 315 2.1 CDi

Sprinter 315 2.1 CDi 4x4

Sprinter 316 2.1 CDi

Sprinter 316 2.1 CDi 4x4
Sprinter 316 2.1 CDi 4x4

Sprinter 413 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 413 2.2 CDi
Sprinter 415 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 415 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 415 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 415 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 416 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 509 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 510 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 511 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 513 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 513 2.2 CDi
Sprinter 515 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 515 2.1 CDi
Sprinter 516 2.1 CDi

Sprinter 516 2.1 CDi 4x4
Sprinter 516 2.1 CDi 4x4

[OM651.956]
[OM651.956]
[OM651.957]
[OM646.986]
[OM646.989]
[OM646.990]
[OM651.957]
[OM646.984]
[OM646.985]
[OM646.986]
[OM646.989]
[OM646.990]
[OM646.990]
[OM651.957]
[OM651.955]
[OM651.957]
[OM646.986]

[OM646.986]
[OM646.989]
[OM646.990]
[OM646.990]
[OM651.957]
[OM646.984]
[OM651.955]
[OM646.985]
[OM646.986]

[OM646.986]
[OM646.990]
[OM651.957]
[OM651.955]
[OM651.957]

06.2006-
03.2009-
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-
03.2009-
01.2006-
06.2006-
01.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-
02.2008-
03.2009-
03.2009-
03.2009-
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2009-
06.2009-
06.2006-
06.2009-
03.2009-
01.2006-
03.2009-
01.2006-12.2009
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-
06.2006-
03.2009-
06.2006-
06.2006-
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